Above Barrels Association Results & Points

May 11, 2024

RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

ADULT 4D

ADULT 4D - 1D

1
2
3

Lacey Boyd
Sami Griffith
Andy Blalock

ADULT 4D - 2D

4

5
6
7
8
9

—_

0
11

Cherie Graham
Kelsey Ayers
Justin Barnes
Andy Blalock
Jodi Martin
Cherie Graham
Jessie Robinson
Faith Oak

ADULT 4D - 3D

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Faith Oak
Aubrey Schreber
Beth Kinard
Beth Kinard
Scotty Graham
Cathy Herron
Jodi Martin
Rita Kinard

Lori Jackson

Danni Chenoweth

Cassie Stephenson

Jessy Tidwell
Jodi Martin

ADULT 4D - 4D

25
26
27
28
29
30

Laci Bellew
Brooke Green
Lacey Wamble
Danni Chenoweth
Courtney Tyson

Lacey Wamble

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Three Times Fa
Red

Bayou Fame

Jj Rolling Ta Fam
Lugi

Br Famous Gump
One Fablous Fool
Dolly

Carbon Bugz
Guys Streakin Six

Cashmrgee

Spadepepto Dasa
Driftaway Lady
A Sharp Six

Hf Frosty Spirit
Version Six
Artsrosystreakn
Judy

Black Twisted G
RI Firewater Tuc
Patches

Lady Younes
Debs Groovy Da

Jolene

Jb

Sin City Vegas
Rj

A Good Kiss
Dudley

Bull

14.585
14.805
15.078

15.190
15.204
15.281

15.297
15.317
15.389
15.446
15.530

15.595
15.620
15.660
15.673
15.709
15.727
15.729
15.936
16.030
16.469
16.540
16.555
16.574

16.588
16.609
17.000
17.333
17.415
17.719

nBrace

$157.00
$105.00

$118.00
$79.00

$79.00
$52.00

$40.00
$26.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

10

9
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

10
2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

10
2nd
Non-Member

9

8

7

6

5

4

3
2nd

10

Non-Member

2nd

2945
2946
2947

2948
2949
2950
2951
2952
2953
2954
2955

2956
2957
2958
2959
2960
2961
2962
2963
2964
2965
2966
2967
2968

2969
2970
2971
2972
2973
2974
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RR Pla Rider

ADULT 4D - NT

34 Cherie Graham
31 Cherie Graham
35 Scotty Graham
32 Cathy Herron
33 Janel Holly

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Hayzel

Vf Pecan Pie
Stanley

Leo

Zips Copy

Score Earnings

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

Points Comment

Non-Member
2nd
Non-Member
No Time

Non-Member

2978
2975
2979
2976
2977

Monday, June 17, 2024
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RR Pla Rider

LEADLINE
1 Emory Roberts
2  Cheyenne Warnock
3 Everleigh Roberts
4  CJ Causey
5 B Gray

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Camo
Baby Girl
Camo
Sugar
Skip

Score Earnings

29318
34.395
35.886
44.005
105.524

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

Points Comment

LEADLINE

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

2980
2981
2982
2983
2984

Monday, June 17, 2024
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RR Pla

1

N o o AW

Rider

Lacey Boyd
Bella Gross
Sami Griffith
Wendy Reed
Wendy Reed
Wendy Reed
Avery Stephens
Andy Blalock

OPEN 5D - 2D

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Cherie Graham
Annie Buckner
Kelsey Ayers
Abbey Jo Kimbrell
Justin Barnes
Andy Blalock
Jodi Martin

Cherie Graham

Anna Grace Robinson

Barry Stubblefield
Madalin Martin
Avery Stephens
Jessie Robinson
Bella Gross

Faith Oak

Skyler Kidd
Rayne Jo Higdon

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Three Times Fa
Deelish Special
Red

Eyesa Streakin Ve
First Down Frenc
Nonstop Carrizz
Spicy

Bayou Fame

Jj Rolling Ta Fam
Jagger

Lugi

Tick Tock Socks
Br Famous Gump
One Fablous Fool
Dolly

Carbon Bugz

Tic Tech

Exottic Hoss

Cc

Big Guy

Guys Streakin Six
Debonheir
Cashmrgee

Win Me The Gold
Mini

Score

14.585
14.780
14.805
14.862
14.939
14.991
15.032
15.078

15.190
15.200
15.204
15.274
15.281

15.297
15.317
15.389
15.396
15.404
15.416
15.427
15.446
15.458
15.530
15.566
15.579

nBrace

Earnings

$514.00
$428.00
$343.00
$257.00
$171.00

$428.00
$357.00
$286.00
$214.00
$143.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

10

Points Comment

OPEN 5D - 1D

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd
3rd

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

2985
2986
2987
2988
2989
2990
2991
2992

2993
2994
2995
2996
2997
2998
2999
3000
3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
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RR Pla

Rider

OPEN 5D - 3D

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
50
52
53
54
55

Faith Oak

Aubrey Schreber
Beth Kinard

Andy Blalock

Beth Kinard

Lilly Tatum

KC Horsley
Scotty Graham
Cathy Herron
Jodi Martin
Abbey Jo Kimbrell
Samantha Causey
Annie Buckner
Kristen Massengale
KC Horsley

Ava Chaffee
Hannah Mayhall
Zoe Campbell
Joseph Kimbrell
Paula Harris

Rita Kinard

Lexi Waldrep

Layla Windsor
Mason Windsor

Eli Black

Presley McClendon
Tommie Brasher
Lori Jackson
Lindsey Phillips
Zoe Campbell

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Spadepepto Dasa
Driftaway Lady

A Sharp Six
Mamasonabende
Hf Frosty Spirit
Jake

Zip

Version Six
Artsrosystreakn
Judy

Kb Shes A Corna
Goldmine
Drifter

First Dashin Won
Roxy

Pure Dash Ta Tr
Dish

Tater

Barney

Jt.

Black Twisted G
Juice

Rocky

Whiskey

Zing Zanes 007
Quarterbacks Dre
Honors Sugar M
RI Firewater Tuc
Cowgirl

Chetto

Score

15.595
15.620
15.660
15.673
15.673
15.682
15.696
15.709
15.727
15.729
15.786
15.792
15.839
15.842
15.848
15.862
15.901
15.910
15.914
15.917
15.936
15.953
15.964
15.994
15.995
15.995
16.024
16.030
16.044
16.081

nBrace

Earnings

$343.00
$286.00
$228.00
$143.00
$143.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024
3025
3026
3027
3028
3029
3030
3031
3032
3033
3035
3034
3036
3037
3038
3039
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RR Pla

Rider

OPEN 5D - 4D

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Alyson Van Slyke
Dallie Trussell
Moriah Warnock
Jessica Thomas
Colton Bullard
Sami Griffith
Jessica Thomas
Dani Jo Barnett
Peyton Mayo
Nicole Davis
Henley Green
Andy Blalock
Lacey Davis
Maggy Melvin
Donna Leopard
Danni Chenoweth
Dani Jo Barnett
Jeff Pate

Kristy Williams

BB Hastings
Cassie Stephenson
Jessy Tidwell
Jodi Martin

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse Score
Fancy 16.117
Cliff 16.132
Shotgun 16.203
Sierra 16.211
Phondler 16.256
Fraddy Cat 16.257
Frenchie 16.306
Popcorn 16.324
Dollar 16.327
Rebel 16.358
Oakley 16.362
Valdez 16.386
Grey 16.423
Savannah 16.432
Three 16.453
Patches 16.469
Popcorn 16.474
Rip 16.484
Perry 16.501
Reckless 16.518
Lady Younes 16.540
Debs Groovy Da 16.555
Jolene 16.574

nBrace

Earnings

$257.00
$214.00
$171.00
$129.00
$86.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

W w w b

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3055
3056
3057
3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
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RR Pla

Rider

OPEN 5D - 5D

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
9%
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Laci Bellew
Madison Richardson
Brooke Green

Jacie Hood

Vickie Tucker
Masen Melvin
Payton Thornburg
Jessica Thomas
Masen Melvin

Zoe Campbell
Bailey Grace Tortorigi
Karman Loveless
Nicole Davis

Lacey Wamble
Haley Howard

Taylor Arnett

Eli Black

Riley Millender
Madalin Martin
Bailey Grace Tortorigi
Danni Chenoweth
Mia Villari

BB Hastings

Nicole Davis
Courtney Tyson
Jessalynn McEwen
Mason Windsor
Lacey Wamble

Nia Dow

Kenleigh Smith
Isabella Webster
Samantha Causey
Sophia Fitzwater
Vickie Tucker
Makayela Jimenez
Kaylen Jones

Bailey Grace Tortorigi
Nova Wheeler
Elizabeth Atchison
Jacie Hood

Myla Hale

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Jb

Gizmo

Sin City Vegas
Shays Money Boa
Sky

Ez

Frenchmans Rhy
D

Hank

Crest

Goose

Mqgh Nothingfin
Pal

Rj

Lila

Zenhaethics
Mekko Prime Cut
Mac

Buttons

Goose

A Good Kiss
Blazey

Ruby

Lollipop

Dudley
Shimmer

Wf Wreckless Kn
Bull

Scarlett
Geronimo

Sadie

Buster

Flint

Pepper

Bad Boy Boone
Top Hat Boss
Hefe

Jolly

Sassy

Lola

Scarlett

Score

16.588
16.604
16.609
16.630
16.649
16.659
16.715
16.724
16.744
16.829
16.838
16.921
16.935
17.000
17.013

17.019
17.106
17.262
17.311
17.329
17.333
17.354
17.378
17.412
17.415
17.544
17.595
17.719
17.803
17.827
17.929
17.948
17.963
18.129
18.168
18.230
18.487
18.517
18.534
18.634
18.641

nBrace

Earnings

$171.00
$143.00
$114.00

$86.00
$57.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

w w w s~ u

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member
3rd

2nd

Non-Member

3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
3071

3072
3073
3074
3075
3076
3077
3078
3079
3080
3081
3082
3083
3084
3085
3086
3087
3088
3089
3090
3091

3092
3093
3094
3095
3096
3097
3098
3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
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RR Pla
120 Sarah Roe
121 Ella Mae Blackmon

Rider

122 Bailey Grace Tortorigi
123 Cheyenne Putman
124 Kalee Sewell

125 Emmalynn Summerford
126 Ava Villari

127 Taylor Ferrell

128 Annalyn Warnock
129 Maggy Melvin
130 Braylie Butler

131 Emmaline Puckett
132 Emmaline Puckett
133 Dally Atkins

134 Caden Isbell

135 Mary Melvin

136 McKenzie Oakes
137 Cheyenne Putman
138 Jaci Mae Bellew
139 Emory Roberts

140 Jaci Mae Bellew
141 Jaci Mae Bellew
142 Addy Bearden

143 Cheyenne Warnock
144  Jaci Mae Bellew
145 Everleigh Roberts
146 CJ Causey

147 JB Gray

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

12:00 Add Lucky

Whiskey
Cash
Monty

Pee Wee
Stormy
Cruz
Gingersnap
Gill

Reba
Gerionomo
Muffin
Star
Smooch
Bo

Reba
Cracker Jacks
Cowboy
Goldie
Camo
Benny
Benny
Layla

Baby Girl
Snowball
Camo
Sugar

Skip

Score
18.869
18.932
19.047
19.136
19.162
19.805
20.043
20.788
20.819
22.128
22.141
22.642
23.339
25.006
25.237
25.475
25.726
26.837
28.643
29.318
30.881
32.644
33.065
34.395
35.391
35.886
44.005
105.524

nBrace

Earnings

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

Points Comment

Non-Member

4th

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member
2nd
3rd
Non-Member
Non-Member
4th
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

3104
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3111
3112
3113
3114
3115
3116
3117
3118
3119
3120
3121
3122
3123
3124
3125
3126
3127
3128
3129
3130
3131

Monday, June 17, 2024
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RR Pla Rider

OPEN 5D - NT

149 Addison Acklin
152 Taylor Arnett

171 Megan Atkins
157 Kelsey Ayers

148 Kelsey Ayers

177 Jaci Mae Bellew
153 Laci Bellew

165 Grace Bianca

181 Colton Bullard
180 Colton Bullard
169 Lacey Davis

178 Lily Davis

179 Lily Davis

183 Mackenzie Dockery
151 Ella Fitzwater

154 Cherie Graham
188 Cherie Graham
162 Scotty Graham
185 Cassidy Gray

176 Cathy Herron

170 Rayne Jo Higdon
163 Janel Holly

182 Kylie Hopper

187 Haley Howard
160 Skyler Kidd

172 Ava Kate Lasley
173 Harper Long

156 Bryson Loper

161 Lauriann Loveless
150 Kristen Massengale
166 Hannah Mayhall
174 McKenzie Oakes
164 Madison Richardson
186 Nicole Roberts
184 Sophie Van Slyke
167 Lilly Tatum

155 Bailey Grace Tortorigi
175 Sherri Welchel
158 Olivia Williams
168 Mason Windsor
159 Joey Wolaver

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse Score Earnings

One Slick Eagle
Whirl

Spartan

Emmy

Jackie

Spirit

Lil Mare

Fancy

Cash N On Fame
Sameflamediffere
Peppy
Snowedinwithaco
Fire Me Not
Whiskey

Star

Hayzel

Vf Pecan Pie
Stanley

Rage

Leo

Sugar

Zips Copy

Ru Ready To Desi
Richard

Just Plain Fame
Cricket

Zip

Camo

Lil Shot Of Ace
Vegas

Peanuts

Levi

Tutt

Peanuts

Youth

Jake

Hefe

Shine

Ke Ke

Calamity Jane

Kvs Famous Firew

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points Points Comment
No Time 3133
Non-Member 3136
Non-Member 3155
2nd 3141
Non-Member 3132
No Time 3161
No Time 3137
Non-Member 3149
2nd 3165
Non-Member 3164
No Time 3153
2nd 3162
Non-Member 3163
Non-Member 3167
No Time 3135
2nd 3138
Non-Member 3172
Non-Member 3146
No Time 3169
No Time 3160
No Time 3154
Non-Member 3147
Non-Member 3166
Non-Member 3171
Non-Member 3144
Non-Member 3156
No Time 3157
Non-Member 3140
No Time 3145
Non-Member 3134
No Time 3150
No Time 3158
No Time 3148
Non-Member 3170
Non-Member 3168
No Time 3151
No Time 3139
No Time 3159
No Time 3142
Non-Member 3152
Non-Member 3143

Monday, June 17, 2024
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RR Pla

1
2

3
4
5

Rider

Mia Villari

Nova Wheeler

Ella Mae Blackmon
Kalee Sewell

Annalyn Warnock

PEE WEE 4D - 2D
6

9

Braylie Butler
Emmaline Puckett
Emmaline Puckett
Caden Isbell

PEE WEE 4D - 3D

10
11

Mary Melvin

Jaci Mae Bellew

PEE WEE 4D - 4D

12
13
14

Jaci Mae Bellew
Addy Bearden

Jaci Mae Bellew

PEE WEE 4D - NT

15
17
16

Jaci Mae Bellew
Ella Fitzwater

Harper Long

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Blazey
Jolly
Whiskey
Pee Wee
Gill

Gerionomo
Muffin
Star

Bo

Reba
Goldie

Benny
Layla

Snowball

Spirit
Star
Zip

Score

17.354
18.517
18.932
19.162
20.819

22.141

22.642
23.339
25.237

25.475
28.643

30.881
33.065
35.391

nBrace

Earnings

$46.00
$30.00

$34.00
$23.00

$23.00
$15.00

$11.00
$8.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

10

Points Comment

PEE WEE 4D - 1D

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member
2nd

No Time
No Time

No Time

3173
3174
3175
3176
3177

3178
3179
3180
3181

3182
3183

3184
3185
3186

3187
3189
3188
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RR Pla Rider

PONY 4D - 1D

1 |Dani Jo Barnett
2 Madalin Martin
3 Bailey Grace Tortorigi

4 Emmalynn Summerford

PONY 4D - 2D

5 Emmaline Puckett

6 Emmaline Puckett

PONY 4D - 3D
7 McKenzie Oakes
PONY 4D - 4D

8 Jaci Mae Bellew

9 Jaci Mae Bellew

PONY 4D - NT

10 Jaci Mae Bellew

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Popcorn
Buttons
Cash
Stormy

Muffin
Star

Cracker Jacks

Benny

Snowball

Spirit

Score

16.474
17.311
19.047
19.805

22.642
23.339

25.726

32.644
35.391

nBrace

Earnings

$45.00

$34.00

$23.00

$11.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

10

10

10

Points Comment

PONY 4D

2nd

2nd

No Time

3190
3191
3192
3193

3194
3195

3196

3197
3198

3199

Monday, June 17, 2024
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RR Pla

1
2
3

Rider

Bella Gross
Avery Stephens

Annie Buckner

YOUTH 4D - 2D

4
5
6
7
8

9

Anna Grace Robinson

Madalin Martin
Avery Stephens
Bella Gross
Rayne Jo Higdon
KC Horsley

YOUTH 4D - 3D

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Annie Buckner

KC Horsley

Ava Chaffee
Hannah Mayhall
Zoe Campbell
Layla Windsor
Mason Windsor
Presley McClendon
Zoe Campbell
Alyson Van Slyke
Dallie Trussell
Dani Jo Barnett
Henley Green

Maggy Melvin

Madison Richardson

Jacie Hood
Masen Melvin
Payton Thornburg

Masen Melvin

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Deelish Special
Spicy
Jagger

Tic Tech
Cc

Big Guy
Debonheir
Mini

Zip

Drifter

Roxy

Pure Dash Ta Tr
Dish

Tater

Rocky

Whiskey
Quarterbacks Dre
Chetto

Fancy

Cliff

Popcorn

Oakley
Savannah
Gizmo

Shays Money Boa
Ez

Frenchmans Rhy

Hank

Score

14.780
15.032
15.200

15.396
15.416
15.427
15.458
15.579
15.696

15.839
15.848
15.862
15.901
15.910
15.964
15.994
15.995
16.081

16.117
16.132
16.324
16.362
16.432
16.604
16.630
16.659
16.715
16.744

nBrace

Earnings

$225.00
$135.00
$90.00

$169.00
$101.00
$68.00

$113.00
$68.00
$45.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

10

Points Comment

YOUTH 4D

YOUTH 4D - 1D

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

3200
3201
3202

3203
3204
3205
3206
3207
3208

3209
3210
3211
3212
3213
3214
3215
3216
3217
3218
3219
3220
3221
3222
3223
3224
3225
3226
3227

Monday, June 17, 2024
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RR Pla Rider

YOUTH 4D - 4D

29 Zoe Campbell

30 Bailey Grace Tortorigi
31 |Riley Millender

32 |Madalin Martin

33 |Jessalynn McEwen
34 Mason Windsor

35 Nia Dow

36 Kenleigh Smith

37 Isabella Webster

38 |Sophia Fitzwater

39 Makayela Jimenez
40 Elizabeth Atchison
41 Jacie Hood

42 Myla Hale

43 Bailey Grace Tortorigi
44 Ava Villari

45 Dally Atkins

46 Kiara Ballew

YOUTH 4D - NT

51 Addison Acklin

49 Grace Bianca

52 Rayne Jo Higdon

56 Kylie Hopper

58 Ava Kate Lasley

47 Bryson Loper

50 Hannah Mayhall

54 McKenzie Oakes

57 Madison Richardson
59 Sophie Van Slyke

60 Lilly Tatum

55 Bailey Grace Tortorigi
48 Olivia Williams

53 Mason Windsor

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse Score
Crest 16.829 $57.00
Goose 16.838 $34.00
Mac 17.262 $23.00
Buttons 17.311
Shimmer 17.544
Wf Wreckless Kn  17.595
Scarlett 17.803
Geronimo 17.827
Sadie 17.929
Flint 17.963
Bad Boy Boone 18.168
Sassy 18.534
Lola 18.634
Scarlett 18.641
Cash 19.047
Cruz 20.043
Smooch 25.006

One Slick Eagle
Fancy

Sugar

Ru Ready To Desi
Cricket

Camo

Peanuts

Levi

Tutt

Youth

Jake

Hefe

Ke Ke

Calamity Jane

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Earnings

Points

10

9
8
7
6

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

No Time
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time
No Time
No Time
Non-Member
No Time
No Time
No Time

Non-Member

3228
3229
3230
3231
3232
3233
3234
3235
3236
3237
3238
3239
3240
3241
3242
3243
3244
3245

3250
3248
3251
3255
3257
3246
3249
3253
3256
3258
3259
3254
3247
3252

Monday, June 17, 2024
Page 13 of 13



